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SUBJECT COURSE # SECTION START_DATE END_DATE CAMPUS_DESC INSTRUCTOR_NAME START_DATE END_DATE MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN BEGIN_TIME END_TIME
GBCM 5130 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 5213 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Dufour, Jannette M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 6320 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T R 1400 1520
GBCM 6333 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hardy, Daniel M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M W 1500 1630
GBCM 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bergeson, Susan E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bhutia, Yangzom D. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Dufour, Jannette M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Ganapathy, Vadivel Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Karamyshev, Andrey Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 015 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Palle, Komaraiah Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Pruitt, Kevin Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 019 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Reynolds, Charles P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Tripathi, Manisha Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Nandana, Srinivas R. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 023 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Urbatsch, Ina L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 025 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Cornwall, Gail A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7000 027 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Rumbaugh, Kendra P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7101 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 7101 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bergeson, Susan E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bhutia, Yangzom D. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Dufour, Jannette M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Ganapathy, Vadivel Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Karamyshev, Andrey Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 015 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Palle, Komaraiah Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Pruitt, Kevin Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 019 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Reynolds, Charles P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Tripathi, Manisha Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Nandana, Srinivas R. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 023 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Urbatsch, Ina L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 023 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Holubec, Jeri D. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 025 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Cornwall, Gail A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBCM 8000 027 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Nandana, Srinivas R. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 5210 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Rumbaugh, Kendra P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0900 1100
GBTC 5212 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hamood, Abdul N. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 W 0900 1100
GBTC 5212 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Hamood, Abdul N. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 W 0900 1100
GBTC 5214 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bright, Robert K. Jan 21, 2025 May 6, 2025 T 1000 1200
GBTC 5250 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Shaw, Benny C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0900 1100
GBTC 5250 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Shaw, Benny C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0900 1100
GBTC 5250 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Shaw, Benny C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0900 1100
GBTC 5250 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Shaw, Benny C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0900 1100
GBTC 5250 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Shaw, Benny C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0900 1100
GBTC 5299 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bergeson, Susan E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 5299 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 5299 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Out of State Not NM  HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 5337 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Urbatsch, Ina L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 5337 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 5340 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Maurer, Barry J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M W 1300 1430
GBTC 5340 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Maurer, Barry J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M W 1300 1430
GBTC 6000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Urbatsch, Ina L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
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GBTC 6001 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Urbatsch, Ina L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 6001 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 6001 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Out of State Not NM  HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 6001 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Other Texas Off Campus  HSC Putnam, William C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 6101 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 1200 1300
GBTC 6201 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Palle, Komaraiah Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 1300 1350
GBTC 6201 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 1200 1400
GBTC 6202 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Grozdanov, Petar N. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0900 1050
GBTC 6202 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Williams, Simon C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0900 1050
GBTC 6202 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Williams, Simon C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0900 1100
GBTC 6202 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Williams, Simon C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0900 1100
GBTC 6202 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Williams, Simon C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0900 1100
GBTC 6301 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T R 1100 1220
GBTC 6301 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T R 1100 1230
GBTC 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Urbatsch, Ina L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Artigas, Pablo Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Thomas, Jeffrey H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 031 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Ponomarev, Igor Y. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 041 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Palle, Komaraiah Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GBTC 7000 051 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Koneru, Balakrishna Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hamood, Abdul N. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 7000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Almodovar-Camacho, Sharilyn Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 7000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Rumbaugh, Kendra P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 7101 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hamood, Abdul N. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 8000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hamood, Abdul N. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 8000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Almodovar-Camacho, Sharilyn Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GIID 8000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Rumbaugh, Kendra P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 5221 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guan, Lan Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 5321 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guan, Lan Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M W F 0900 0950
GMBP 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Artigas, Pablo Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 7000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Sutton, Roger B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 7000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Cuello, Luis G. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 7000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guan, Lan Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 7000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Jansen, Michaela Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 7000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Liang, Hongjun Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 7101 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Sutton, Roger B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 R 1430 1630
GMBP 7102 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Sutton, Roger B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0000 0001
GMBP 8000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Artigas, Pablo Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 8000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Sutton, Roger B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 8000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Cuello, Luis G. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 8000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guan, Lan Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 8000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Jansen, Michaela Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMBP 8000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Liang, Hongjun Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMDS 5006 001 Jan 6, 2025 May 23, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hewetson, Anthony A.
GMDS 5007 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Kaur, Gurvinder
GMDS 5020 001 Jan 6, 2025 May 23, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Kruczek, Cassandra Jan 6, 2025 May 23, 2025
GMDS 5022 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Villalobos, Alice R.
GMDS 5099 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Prabhu, Fiona R. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 W 1330 1530
GMDS 5110 001 Jan 6, 2025 May 23, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hewetson, Anthony A.
GMDS 5110 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Hewetson, Anthony A.
GMDS 5121 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Schneider, Brandt L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 1300 1430
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GMDS 5310 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Webster, Daniel R.
GMDS 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Webster, Daniel R. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMDS 7000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Kaur, Gurvinder Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMDS 7000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Kruczek, Cassandra Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMDS 7000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Dufour, Jannette M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GMDS 7000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Villalobos, Alice R. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 5098 033 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Bickel, Ulrich Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 5101 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 5101 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 5101 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M.
GPSC 5101 019 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M.
GPSC 5101 039 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Triplett, Todd A.
GPSC 5105 003 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Triplett, Todd A. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 R 1300 1400
GPSC 5105 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Triplett, Todd A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 R 1300 1400
GPSC 5110 003 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 M 1500 1700
GPSC 5110 009 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 M 1500 1700
GPSC 5201 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC German, Nadezhda A.
GPSC 5201 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC German, Nadezhda A.
GPSC 5250 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC German, Nadezhda A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M T W R 0800 0850
GPSC 5250 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC German, Nadezhda A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M T W R 0800 0850
GPSC 5301 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Bickel, Ulrich Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 5301 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Koganti, Sivaramakrishna Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 5349 003 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Koganti, Sivaramakrishna Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 M T W R 1100 1150
GPSC 5349 009 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Koganti, Sivaramakrishna Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 M T W R 1100 1150
GPSC 5404 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Aburahma, Amal H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M T W R 0900 0950
GPSC 5404 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Aburahma, Amal H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M T W R 0900 0950
GPSC 5429 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M T W R 0800 0850
GPSC 5429 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M T W R 0800 0850
GPSC 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Abbruscato, Tom J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Abbruscato, Tom J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Karbowniczek, Magdalena Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Karbowniczek, Magdalena Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Ahmed, Mahmoud S. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 013 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Ahmed, Mahmoud S. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 019 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 023 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 027 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 029 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 031 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Bickel, Ulrich Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 033 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Bickel, Ulrich Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 037 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Markiewski, Maciej M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 039 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Markiewski, Maciej M. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 041 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Das, Hiranmoy Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 043 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Das, Hiranmoy Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 047 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Srivastava, Sanjay K. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 049 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Srivastava, Sanjay K. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 051 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC German, Nadezhda A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 053 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC German, Nadezhda A. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 057 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Triplett, Todd A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 059 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Triplett, Todd A. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 061 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Obeng, Samuel Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
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GPSC 7000 063 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Obeng, Samuel Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 067 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 069 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 071 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wang, Ming-Hai Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 073 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wang, Ming-Hai Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7000 081 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wilkerson, Jenny L. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GPSC 7000 083 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wilkerson, Jenny L. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025
GPSC 7101 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 1200 1300
GPSC 7101 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 1200 1300
GPSC 7101 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 1200 1250
GPSC 7101 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 1200 1300
GPSC 7101 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Out of State Not NM  HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J.
GPSC 8000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Abbruscato, Tom J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Karbowniczek, Magdalena Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 011 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Ahmed, Mahmoud S. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Carlisle, Teresa C. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC La-Beck, Ninh M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Al-Ahmad, Abraham J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 027 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Lowe, Devin B. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 031 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Bickel, Ulrich Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 037 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Markiewski, Maciej M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 041 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Das, Hiranmoy Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 047 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Srivastava, Sanjay K. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 051 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC German, Nadezhda A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 057 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Triplett, Todd A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 061 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Obeng, Samuel Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 067 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 071 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wang, Ming-Hai Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GPSC 8000 081 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wilkerson, Jenny L.
GSBS 5000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Distance Education HSC Blanton, Michael P.
GSBS 5000 003 Jan 6, 2025 May 23, 2025 Distance Education HSC Blanton, Michael P.
GSBS 5000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Distance Education HSC Blanton, Michael P.
GSBS 5098 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Blanton, Michael P.
GSBS 5098 003 Jan 6, 2025 May 23, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Blanton, Michael P.
GSBS 5101 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Blanton, Michael P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 R 1600 1650
GSBS 5101 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Blanton, Michael P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 R 1700 1750
GSBS 5101 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 0000 0001
GSBS 5101 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Abilene HSC Wood, Laurence M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 F 1100 1200
GSBS 5101 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Amarillo HSC Wood, Laurence M. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 F 1100 1200
GSBS 5210 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Ponomarev, Igor Y. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 1500 1650
GSBS 5210 003 Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 Amarillo HSC Ponomarev, Igor Y. Jan 6, 2025 May 16, 2025 T 1500 1650
GTNP 5303 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Lawrence, John J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M W 1530 1700
GTNP 7000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guindon, Josee Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bergeson, Susan E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Cornwall, Gail A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Kang, Min H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Neugebauer, Volker E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Ponomarev, Igor Y. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 015 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Wang, Hongmin Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Reynolds, Charles P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 019 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Decourt, Boris J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Lawrence, John J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 7101 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guindon, Josee Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 T 0000 0001
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GTNP 7102 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guindon, Josee Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 M 0000 0001
GTNP 8000 001 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Guindon, Josee Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 003 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Bergeson, Susan E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 007 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Cornwall, Gail A. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 009 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Kang, Min H. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 011 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Neugebauer, Volker E. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 013 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Ponomarev, Igor Y. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 015 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Reddy, Hemachandra Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 017 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Reynolds, Charles P. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 019 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Decourt, Boris J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
GTNP 8000 021 Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025 Lubbock  HSC Lawrence, John J. Jan 13, 2025 May 9, 2025
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